North America: 1-888-41-ASTEC Europe (UK): 44(0)1384-84221 Asia (HK): 852-2437-9662
Special Features
Electrical Specs
Special Features
300 Watts
BM80A
Electrical Specs
• 300W Continuous power at 85°C baseplate

Telephone: 760-930-4600
Facsimile: 760-930-0698
Ordering Information
ASIA
Units 2111-2116, Level 21
Tower1, Metroplaza
223, Hing Fong Road
Fwai Fong, New Territories
Hong Kong
Telephone: 852-2437-9662
Facsimile: 852-2402-4426
ORDERING INFORMATION
Input Output Output Model Number Input Output Output Model Number
Voltage Voltage Current Voltage Voltage Current
300V 5V 60A BM80A-300L-050F60 48V 5V 60A BM80A-048L-050F60
300V 3.3V 70A BM80A-300L-033F70 48V 3.3V 70A BM80A-048L-033F70
300V 2.2V 75A BM80A-300L-022F75
300V 2.2V 85A BM80A-300L-022F85
300V 3.3V 90A BM80A-300L-033F90
Input Output Control Pins
31. +ve 21. 1. +SENSE
32. –ve 22. 2. TEMP MON
23. 3. C MON